List of alumni, Department of Botany

Sr | Name of Year of Position held Contact detail Quantum of
No. | Alumni Graduatio (Email, Mobile No.) Contribution
n/
Post-
Graduatio
n
1 Dr.Chandan Das | B.Sc 2000 | Assistant Professor cdburdwan@gmail.com | NIL
Department of Botany
M.U.C Women College
Burdwan
2. Dr. Selima B.Sc 2003 | Assistant Professor Kselima27@gmail.com NIL
Khatun Department of Botany
Singure General Degree
College, Singur, Hoogly
3. | Amit Das B.Sc 2016 | Indian Post NIL
ABPM
Jamalpur S.O
4, Rahul Dutta B.Sc 2016 | Assitant Teacher 8759548244 NIL
Amba Gopinathpur FP
School
Khandaghosh
5. | Sinjan Dey B.Sc, Research Scholar Shinjan.dey@gmail.com | NIL
2011 (Awarded)
The University of
Burdwan
6. Ashutosh kabiraj | B.Sc 2014 | Research Scholar ashutoshkabiraj@gmail.c | NIL
(Awarded) om
The University of
Burdwan
7. Sukanta Ankure | B.Sc 2014 | Assistant Teacher Sankure65@gmail.com NIL
8. Raju Biswas B.Sc 2015 | Research Scholar rajubiswas.rs@visva- NIL
Visva Bharati bharati.ac.in
9. | Ashis Majhi B.Sc 2018 | Research Scholar ashismajhi@nipgr.ac.in NIL
NIPGR
10. | Souvik B.Sc 2013 | Assistant Teacher souvik.choudhuree@g | NIL
Choudhury Belgram Daspara F.P. mail.com
School,Galsi -
11. | Sudip Ghosh B.Sc 2012 | Assistant Teacher ghoshsudip143@gmail | NIL
Koria F.P School, com
Burdwan Sadar East -
12. | Srijani B.Sc 2013 | Assistant Teacher, mesrijani@gmail.com | NIL
Choudhury Memari Crystal Model
School,
13. | Sushrita Ghosh | B.Sc 2014 | UDC,Irrigation & ghosh.sushrita08@gm | NIL
Waterways Department | 5il.com
14. | Rima Ghosh B.Sc 2013 | Sales manager, rima061992@gmail.com | NIL
HDFC BANK, SALT
LAKE SECTOR 1
15. | Chayan Singha B.Sc 2013 | Minimum Wages singhachayan1304@gma | NIL

Inspector, Dept. of
Labour, Nanoor

il.com
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16.

Md. Nazir

B.Sc 2014

CSIR-UGC JRF,Dept.
of Botany, The
University of Burdwan

nazirmd125@gmail.com

NIL

17.

Ruma Tarafdar

B.Sc 2013

Music Teacher,Memari
Crystal Model
School,Memari

ruma.bot93@gmail.com

NIL

18.

Jiten Banerjee

B.Sc 2013

Revenue Inspector,

L &LRand RR & R
Department, Govt of
West Bengal, Khanakul-
1 BL&LRO

jbanerjee0892@gmail.co
m

NIL

19.

Babli Mondal

B.Sc 2014

Science Teacher,
Ramkrishna Mission
School Bhandardihi
Under BelurMath

bablimondal2015@gmail

.com

NIL
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